
NONA | Bar LED Plug

code

bar

material

specifications

optic angle

gear

IP

NNA-001-S40 LED PLUG FLOOD

NNA-001-S40 LED PLUG SPOT

40 cm

brass

1x3W LED 2700° IP67

flood/spot (30°)

incl. IP68 KIT standard

with 2.5m cable and plug

IP67

NNA-001-S101 LED PLUG FLOOD

NNA-001-S101 LED PLUG SPOT

100 cm

brass

1x3W LED 2700° IP67

flood/spot (30°)

incl. IP68 KIT standard

with 2.5m cable and plug

IP67

NNA-001-S140 LED PLUG FLOOD

NNA-001-S140 LED PLUG SPOT

140 cm

brass

1x3W LED 2700° IP67

flood/spot (30°)

incl. IP68 KIT standard

with 2.5m cable and plug

IP67

140 cm

100 cm

40 cm

12.4 cm

5 cm


