

## NONA | Bar LED Plug



	NNA-001-S40 LED PLUG SPOT	NNA-001-S101 LED PLUG SPOT	NNA-001-S140 LED PLUG S	,, ,,
bar	40 cm	100 cm	140 cm	
material	brass	brass	brass	
specifications	1x3W LED 2700° IP67	1x3W LED 2700° IP67	1x3W LED 2700° IP67	
optic angle	flood/spot (30°)	flood/spot (30°)	flood/spot (30°)	
gear	incl. IP68 KIT standard	incl. IP68 KIT standard	incl. IP68 KIT standard	
	with 2.5m cable and plug	with 2.5m cable and plug	with 2.5m cable and plug	
IP	IP67	IP67	IP67	C€